= SUBARU

Bauteil

[] Bremsbelage Hinten
Bremskl6tze Hinten
Bremsklétze Vorne
Bremsscheiben Hinten
Bremsscheiben Vorne
Dieselfilter
Federbeine hinten

Federbeine vorne
Federbeine vorne

Innenraumluftfilter
Keilriemen

Kupplungen
Kupplungen
Kupplungen

Luftfilter

O00O00O0OO00000000o0ao

Olfilter
[ spiegelglaser
[ spiegelglaser

[J windschutzscheiben
[ windschutzscheiben

[ wischerblatter
[ wischerblatter
[0 Wischerblatter

Freitag, 1. Februar 2013

Typ

Forester Diesel
Forester Diesel
Forester Diesel
Forester Diesel
Forester Diesel
Forester Diesel
Forester Diesel

Forester Diesel
Forester Diesel

Forester Diesel
Forester Diesel

Forester Diesel
Forester Diesel
Forester Diesel

Forester Diesel
Forester Diesel

Forester Diesel
Forester Diesel

Forester Diesel
Forester Diesel

Forester Diesel
Forester Diesel
Forester Diesel

Motor
2,0D
2,0D
2,0D
2,0D
2,0D
2,0D
2,0D

2,0D
2,0D

2,0D
2,0D

2,0D
2,0D
2,0D

2,0D
2,0D

2,0D
2,0D

2,0D
2,0D

2,0D
2,0D
2,0D

Serviceparts wmodelijanr:

Ausfuhrung

Handbremssatz

Links
Rechts

Ausricklager
Druckplatte

Mitnehmerscheibe

Links
Rechts

Zierleiste

Hinten
Links
Rechts

2012

Teilenummer
26694FG010
26696AG031
26296SC020
26700FG000
26300SA001
42072AG060
20365SC070

20310SC110
20310SC100

72880FG000
809225000

30502AA120
30210AA720
30100AA970

16546AA120
15208AA110

91039SC320
91039SC160

65009SC190
65058SC000

86542AG080
86542S5C110
86542SC160
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